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Price
25.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7751

1.89% (0.48)

JP3242800005
7751

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

25,729 EUR
NIKKEI 225

25.87 EUR (240)
26.39 EUR (240)
25.78 EUR
26.40 EUR
25.78 EUR
25.43 EUR
26.33856 EUR
1,817

47,857.17
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12.50

L
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3242800005&ID_NOTATION=212911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3242800005&ID_NOTATION=212911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2deb446a0bc247b0038b2b56c8a1030ffa19d07258f67671ed88b3e80bd1dd3c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0aa628c3e3a642946&time=1714852863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b3dd4c71d8d654910c01994e6be064172c78925281f40df94852c2c90128a05&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c8822c0c7f3aa8c6&time=1714852863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46aa71cf2f85a446ed94e0f6b77d9959f970c8758cb9b2a168d97c041e55bc8f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f53a40d195f94f48&time=1714852863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d6d33c1aae748bc06675bc85962d4320897648846e11ca3c5237abc5089884c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e45e3b40faf26eee&time=1714852863&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=448d42e79f1ae18def4adde95b1faffd0190fdff3aa233477469f5a842ba4eef&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d32e6c0635ebcfb16&time=1714852863&tool=RSC

CANON INC.

Details
2024/05/03 17:23:02 5y
Price
25.91 EUR
Difference (] 1.89% (0.48) 27.50
General attributes 2% 00 .{ r|r|r |
ISIN JP3242800005 M |
Symbol 7751 i J ﬂ
22.50 |
Exchange Frankfurt A
Currency EUR ‘ dlr %
Sector Technology 20.00 r’
Security type Stock F
Market cap (m) 25,729 EUR 1750
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
15.00 ‘
Market data mu
Bid (Bid size) 25.87 EUR (240)
Ask (Ask size) 26.39 EUR (240) 12.50
Open 25.78 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.40 EUR
Low 25.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2543 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.33856 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,817
Trading volume 47,857.17 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.07 EUR (261)
Last size 12 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.67 EUR (131)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.45 EUR (315)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.06 EUR (332)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 28.85 EUR (2024/03/08)
Perf (%) +10.57% +20.24% +27.82% YTD Low | date 22.95 EUR (2024/01/19)
Perf (abs.) +2.43 +4.28 +5.54 52 Weeks High | date 28.85 EUR (2024/03/08)
Beta 0.72 0.64 0.61 52 Weeks Low | date 21.25 EUR (2023/05/04)

Volatility  30.64 29.25 28.16
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 25.95EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/05/ 21:10 26.50 EUR 0.11 28
03
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 4,277.00 JPY 184.59 5,659
Exchange 02
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 25.61 EUR  0.00 1
03
Sapporo Stock 2024/02/ 05:30 4,145.00 JPY 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428394

CANON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Munich

Hanover
Hamburg
Fukuoka Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22
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03
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03

2024/05/
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2024/05/
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26

2024/05/
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2024/05/
03

08:03

08:01

08:00

05:09

17:23

15:30

19:31

08:08

25.93 EUR

25.78 EUR

25.78 EUR

3,970.00 JPY

25.91 EUR

25.52 USD

25.72 EUR

25.51 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19542

CANON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Canon

Contact Details
CANON INC.

30-2, Shimomaruko, 3-chome, Ohta-ku -

146-8501 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3758-2111

Fax: +81-3-5482-9680
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fujio Mitarai
Aitake Wakiya
Eiji Osanai
Hideki Ozawa

Hiroaki
Takeishi

Katsumi lijima

Kazuto Ogawa

Kenichi
Nagasawa

Masanori
Yamada

Seymour
Liebman

Shunsuke
Inoue

Takayuki
Miyamoto

Toshio Homma

Toshio
Takiguchi

Yuichi Ishizuka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akiko Ito
Hiroaki Takeishi
Kazuto Ogawa
Masaki Suzuki
Masayuki
lkegami

Minoru Asada
Toshio Homma

Toshizo Tanaka

Yusuke
Kawamura

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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